
Youth Sports Program
MTAS Research and Information Center Survey | September 2021

City Email First Name Last Name Phone Title Pop Does your city 
have any city-run 
youth programs?

What is the total 
amount 

budgeted for this 
fiscal year (21-22) 

for those 
programs?

Does your city 
sponsor any 

outside youth 
sports 

organizations?

Does the city make a 
financial contribution to 

those outside youth 
sports organizations?

If yes, what is the 
total amount 
budgeted for 
these outside 
youth sports 

organizations this 
fiscal year (21-

22)?

Bartlett scriswell@cityofbartlett.org Shan Criswell (901) 385-5552 Parks and Recreation 
Director

56,488 Yes $800,000.00 Yes No

Collierville gclark@colliervilletn.gov Greg Clark (901)853-3225 Parks and Recreation 
Director

45,550 Yes $627,800.00 Yes we provide/maintain the 
fields they use

$125,000 

Cookeville rwoods@cookeville-tn.gov Rick Woods (931)520-5284 Leisure Services Director 31,154 No No

Hendersonville agilley@hvilletn.org Andy Gilley (615) 822-3898 Parks and Recreation 
Director

51,372 Yes $75,000 No

Kingsport kittyfrazier@kingsporttn.gov Kitty Frazier (423)229-9457 Parks and Recreation 
Director

51,274 Yes 60,000 No

Maryville joehuff@parksrec.com Joe Huff (865) 983-9244 Parks and Recreation 
Director

27,536 Yes 165,000 No

Morristown cprice@mymorristown.com Craig Price (423) 586-0260 Parks and Recreation 
Director

29,137 Yes $353,000 No We do not do financial 
assistance, but we do make 

our facilities available for 
league usage for those 

outside youth sports 
providers. We really are a 
facility provider for those 

programs. We mainly charge 
them  a maintenance fee.

Shelbyville mike.alsup@shelbyvilletn.org Mike Alsup (931) 684-9780 Parks and Recreation 
Director

20,335 Yes $133,000 Yes No

Note: Survey was sent to cities between 20,000 and 100,000 population with a listed parks and recreation director position.
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